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VAN BUREN - CARDONIA - C.B.C. Co. CLAY

TAXING UNIT COUNTY, ASSESSOR’S PLAT FOR

6 West

Lots 55-62 Section___17 . Township 13 _North __ Range

FORM 4 — WOODBURN PRINTING CO.. TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA BIOCK Addltion

(}M o
i - TR

NAMES OF OWNERS TS S°

Section
of Block
No
Page No.
Value of
Lands and

DESCRIPTION

Number of
Plat
Township
Range
Acres
Hundredths
in-Lot
Qut-Lot
Sguare
Deed Record
Value of
Additional
Improvements
Improvements
Transferred
to Line

Dot (D Q Daglp
Y oy,

g fte=

Cardonia - C. B. C. Co. 55 p) 7 ILAL 27

3 |Eder, James o " 56 Q12 QAR P8

Eder, Jamés( 57 oW P9

7 |[M. E. Church Trs, " 58 41 | 495 ﬂ/ﬂfﬂé],?j/f?ﬁ

-8 ),OM /QM‘*L/{ A

9 | Griffin—Eari—6+ L 59 84 | 526| gy~ 4785 27

10 ’e wr

11 |Griffin, Farl C u 60 * N

/¢

&%

12 it

/] ;!

13 | Geiffim—Eart—t— " 61 84 | 526
14 N &a

15 | Griffin—Fart—6 " 62 84 | 526 // /. 4

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

R D R R e (N e

23

24

25

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

l
[43
i

\ )




